¢t g

ANNUAL REPORT, 1931

AvpaaBETICAL LIsT of Consuls, Vice-Consuls and Consular Agents, etc.—

Continued

Name

Designation

Residence

When

Coulombe, H......
Creaghan, D. S, .
Creaghan, D. S,
Creaghan, J. A..
*Cummings, E. A
Currie, W...
Davalos, P. L.
Davison, J. M...
Deiries, R. L....
de Jardin, A
*de Js. Castillo, M.....
'd& la Campa y Cuffi

*De Lamater, H. I....
de Lima, F.J.........

Demetre, S. P........

de Oliveira, N..

Déry, A
Desaulniers, J. V

de Saint-Victor, R....

Dickie, F. W

Disher, C. E.........
Douglas, A. C...
Douglass, A. S

in,
*Estrada y Acebal J.
Falardeau, A.........

F%hersbonhmlgh, F.

‘Flet(her, C.P
Fletcher, S.J.........
Foxr, R
Fremming. C. C. S...

*Frost, W

*Fuentes, . G

C
*Fuller, G. G..........

*Gastmann, L. A
*Gerrity, C. M..
*Goforth, H. W..
*Gonzalez Ponee J A.
‘Goodxer, v

on, J. A
‘Gunsaulus. E. N
*Hachiya, T..
Hackett Ww..

Hechler P.E
*Heintzleman, P. S..

.{Viee-Consul

..|Vice-Consul
.|Vice-Consul
. Consular Agent

. -Ivice-Consul. .
{Vice-Consul. .
..{Vice-Consul

{Consul General
Vice-Consul

Deputy Consul

.|Vice-Consul

Vice-Consul
Consul General

S onsul
v lce-(,onsul
Consul General..

-.[Vice-Consul.

Vice-Consul.

Vice-Consul....
Vice-Consul. ..

.|{Consul General

Consul General............

Belgium n

United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
-1

United States
.|Netherlands
United States
United States
Colombia
United States

...{Moncton, N.B

...{Halifax, N.S..
.{Toronto, Ont..

.|Halifax, N.S

. Toronto. On

Dominican Republic..

Argentine Republic.. .

Argentine Republic.. .
X -

...|North Sydney, N
.[Vancouver, B.C.......
{Otiawa, Ont..

Quebec, P.Q

Chatham, N.B
Newcastle, N.B
Newcastle, N.B

Winnipeg, Man.
Montreal,

Ottawa, Ont
Fort William and Port

Q
Fort William and Port
Arthur, Ont..
Prince Rupert, B.C..
Montreal, P.Q
Montreal, P.Q
Quebec, P.Q

Toronto, Ont.
Dawson, Y.T
Calgary, Alta
Toronto, Ont .
Montreal, P.Q....
Winnipeg, Man....
Winnipeg, Man....
Montreal, P.Q. ...
Montreal, P.Q. . ..
Kingston, Ont.........
Montreal, P.Q. ...
Regina, Sask
Sherbrooke, P.Q.
Montreal, P.Q
Vancouver. B.C.......
Montreal, P.Q. ...

Toronto, Ont...
Windsor, Ont
Vancouver, B.C
North Sydnrey, N.S...

Prince Rupert,
Toronto, Ont...
Ottawa, Ont
Vancouver, B.C
St. John, N.B
Windsor, Ont

Campbellton. N.B..
Montreal,
Halifax, N.S

Winnipeg, Man

1929

19.8
1928
1928
1928
1928
1931
1931
1927
1924
1928
1931
1927
1930
1930
1925
1930
1931
1910
1910
1929
1931
1924
1930
1930
1929
1924
1924
1931
1930
1930
1928
1925

*Consular Officers who are citizens of the country they represent and who are not engaged in any
business or profession other than their consular duties.




